13 13W

Sfera Ebbasta
X2VR
-/UNI

Dolly Parton
Rockstar
UNVUNI

Andrea Berg
Weihnacht
SME/SME

The Rolling Stones
Hackney Diamonds
UNI/UNI

Drake

For All The Dogs
-/UNI

Taylor Swift
1989
UNVUNI

Stress &1

~MTV Unplugged

UNI/UNI

Stray Kids
Rock-Star

UNI-

Chris Brown
11:11
-ISME

Ayliva
Schwarzes Herz
-IWMS

Jung Kook

| Golden

UNI/-

Kunz &2
Proviant
UNVUNI

Bob Dylan
Bob Dylan At Budokan
SME/SME

Andrew Bond &2
Zimetschtern han i gern
PHO/PHO

Enhypen
Orange Blood
UNV-

Kontra K
Die Hoffnung klaut mir niemand
UNI/UNI

BHZ
2013
-/UNI

Travis Scott
Utopia
SME/SME

Bad Bunny
Nadie sabe lo que va a pasar maiana
-/ORC

Schwiizergoofe &
12

21 RE 2W
22 3 24W
NEU

7 2w

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

20
27
21

2W
W
4W

6 22w

12
35
17

36W
51W
4W

NEU

43
23
40
39
88
42
41
34
26
37
58

57TW
20W
89w
46W
12w
54W
™wW

51w
3w

4W

38W

NEU

60
47
15
46

235W
47TW
2w
127TW

NEU

59
56
51

229W
39w
1w

RE 76W

50

155W

RE 85W

48
97
24
33
38
75
70
36
53
73

186W
81w
2w
3w
W
79W
14W
1now
177TW
159W

RE 3W

62
90

346W
130W

NEU
NEU

74
82
65
76
68

37TW
238W
101W
202W
™W

RE 10W

7

1MW

RE 2W

81
93
3

159W
13W
3w

NEU
RE 41W
NEU

54

139W

RE 4W

63
91
98
32
96
92
69
49

8W
49W
721W
5W
11w
56W
72w
™wW

RE 72W

94
99
29
66

138W
82w
2W
3w
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Schweizer Hitparade
Top 100 Alben
26.11.2023

The National - Laugh Track

The Beatles - 1967-1970

Guy2Bezbar - Ambition

Vianney -A 243

Cat Pow er - Cat Pow er Sings Dylan - The 1966 Royal Albert Hall Concert
Ski Aggu - Denk mal driiber nach...

Josman - J.000.$

The Beatles - 1962-1966

Maneskin - Rush!

Metro Boomin - Heroes & Villains

Farid Bang - Asphalt Massaka 4

Johnny Hallyday - Made In Rock'n'Roll
Taylor Sw ift - Midnights

Shirin David - Bitches brauchen Rap

The Weeknd - Starboy

Taylor Sw ift - Reputation

Florent Pagny - 2bis

Kanye West - Graduation

Bligg - Tradition EX

Taylor Swift - Lover

01099 - Blaue Stunden

James Blunt - Who We Used To Be

Ayliva - Weisses Herz

Kenny Wayne Shepherd - Dirt On My Diamonds - Volume 1
Lady Gaga - The Fame

01099 - Altbau

Chris Stapleton - Higher

Olivia Rodrigo - Sour

Eddy de Pretto - Crash coeur

Travis Scott - Astrow orld

Nina Chuba - Glas

Olivia Rodrigo - Guts

Evanescence - Fallen

Lana Del Rey - Born To Die

Daft Punk - Random Access Memories
Lewis Capaldi - Divinely Uninspired To A Hellish Extent
Michael Bublé - Christmas

Nuit Incolore - La loi du papillon E2

Bonez MC - Loveline EP

How ard Carpendale - Let's Do It Again
Harry Styles - Harry's House

Heimw eh - Freud am Lébe 3

Baschi- Wenn s Lébe drzw iische chunt £
Dua Lipa - Future Nostalgia

Pop Smoke - Shoot For The Stars Aim For The Moon
Cher - Christmas

Ed Sheeran - + [Divide]

Eminem - The Eminem Show

Bernard Lavilliers - Métamorphose

Rasta - 3211

Werenoi - Carré

Billie Eilish - When We All Fall Asleep, Where Do We Go?
Cro - Raop

Bruno Mars - Doo-Wops & Hooligans

The Neighbourhood - Hard To Imagine The Neighbourhood Ever Changing
Matteo / Andrea / Virginia Bocelli - A Family Christmas
Katy Perry - Teenage Dream

Feine Sahne Fischfilet - Alles glanzt
XXXTentacion - ?

Beatrice Egli - Balance

Rsko - Memory

André 3000 - New Blue Sun

Taylor Sw ift - Folklore

Emeli Sandé - How Were We To Know

50 Cent - Get Rich Or Die Tryin'

Within Temptation - Bleed Out

Kastelruther Spatzen - Herz und Heimat

SZA - SOS

ABBA - Gold - Greatest Hits

Grand Corps Malade - Reflets

Freeze Corleone - ADC

Tiakola - Mélo

Bad Bunny - Un verano sin ti

Santiano - Doggerland

Imagine Dragons - Mercury - Acts 1 & 2
PNL - Deux fréres

Rammstein - Zeit

Lost Frequencies - All Stand Together

Dire Straits - Live 1978-1992

100 85 171W Stubete Géng - Stubete Gang 1

MV/BNM
UNVUNI
-ISME
-/BED
IRA/-
UNVUNI
-ISME
UNVUNI
SME/SME
-/UNI
-/GRO
WMS/WMS
UNVUNI
UNVUNI
UNVUNI
UNVUNI
UNVUNI
-/UNI
SME/SME
UNVUNI
-IWMS
WMS/WMS
-IWMS
Mv/-
-/UNI
-IGRO
UNVUNI
UNVUNI
UNVUNI
SME/SME
SME/SME
UNVUNI
UNVUNI
UNVUNI
SME/SME
UNVUNI
WMS/WMS
IRA/-
-/UNI
UNVUNI
SME/SME
PHO/PIA
UNVUNI
UNVUNI
UNVUNI
WMS/WMS
WMS/WMS
UNVUNI
UNI/-
-/UNI
MV/BED
UNVUNI
-IGRO
-IWMS
-ISME
UNVUNI
-/UNI
WMS/WMS
UNVUNI
SME/SME
-IWMS
-ISME
UNVUNI

SME/SME
-IPSM
-ISME
-/ORC

UNVUNI
UNVUNI
-IBED
UNVUNI
SME/SME
UNVUNI
PHO/MV



